



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 166 OF 2025

Pramod Namdeorao Chopade Vs. State of Maharashtra

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

Ms.D.R.Bhoyar, counsel h/f Mr.S.M.Vaishnav, counsel for
the applicant.

CORAM : MRS. VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, J.

DATE : 02/12/2025

Applicant is directed to deposit the amount
before this Court.

JUDGE